
Локодзюдо Московская область (Серия А)
29.11.2024 - 01.12.2024 г. Подольск

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юноши 55 кг
12 участников

Сарин Давид (Осет)

1

17
1

Осепян Юрий (КрасД)9

25
2

Абдуллаев Расул (Рост)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Безносенко Ярослав (Осет)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Джалагония Егор (Моск)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Крюков Демьян (Влад)

15

31
8

Грибов Никита (МОС)

2

18
9

10

26
10

Морозов Кирилл (Моск)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Киряев Ростислав (Перм)14

30
12

Смирнов Александр (Моск)4

20
13

Храмов Макар (Челя)

12

28
14

Чернушич Даниэль (Осет)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Сарин Давид

Осепян Юрий
17

Абдуллаев Расул

18

Безносенко Ярослав

19

Джалагония Егор

Крюков Демьян
20

Грибов Никита

21

Морозов Кирилл

Киряев Ростислав
22

Смирнов Александр

Храмов Макар
23

Чернушич Даниэль

24

Осепян Юрий

Абдуллаев Расул

25

Безносенко Ярослав

Крюков Демьян

26

Грибов Никита

Морозов Кирилл

27

Храмов Макар

Чернушич Даниэль

28

Осепян Юрий

Безносенко Ярослав

31

Морозов Кирилл

Чернушич Даниэль

32

Осепян Юрий

Морозов Кирилл

35Морозов Кирилл

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Морозов Кирилл (Моск)

2. Осепян Юрий (КрасД)
3. Безносенко Ярослав (Осет)

3. Абдуллаев Расул (Рост)
5. Храмов Макар (Челя)

5. Чернушич Даниэль (Осет)
7. Грибов Никита (МОС)

7. Крюков Демьян (Влад)
Абдуллаев Расул (Рост)

Крюков Демьян (Влад)
29

Грибов Никита (МОС)

Храмов Макар (Челя)
30

Абдуллаев Расул

Чернушич Даниэль
33 Абдуллаев Расул

Храмов Макар

Безносенко Ярослав
34 Безносенко Ярослав


